
 R A M  H E A R T
Parowan High School

BOYS SOCCER - 2018-19
** Senior Night *Region Games Updated: February 25, 2019

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE Varsity JV

03-07-19 Thursday (Tourn) Hurricane Hurricane 5:00PM 6:45PM

03-08-19 Friday (Tourn) Layton Hurricane 8:00AM 9:45AM

03-08-19 Friday (Tourn) Emery St. George 3:00PM 4:45PM

03-12-19 Tuesday Richfield Parowan 3:30 5:30

03-19-19 Tuesday Gunnison* Gunnison 4:00 6:00

03-21-19 Thursday Beaver* Parowan 4:00 6:00

04-02-19 Tuesday Diamond Ranch* Parowan 4:00 6:00

04-04-19 Thursday Millard* Millard 4:00 6:00

04-09-19 Tuesday Beaver* Beaver 4:00 6:00

04-11-19 Thursday Gunnison* Parowan 4:00 6:00

04-23-19 Tuesday Diamond Ranch* Diamond Ranch 4:00 6:00

04-25-19 Thursday Millard*** Parowan 4:00 6:00

5/1/2019 Wednesday FIrst Round Home Sites TBA

5/4/2019 Saturday Quarter Finals Home Sites TBA

5/10/2019 Friday Semi-Finals TBD TBA

5/11/2019 Saturday State Championship Rio Tinto TBA
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